
Åpent stevne 4/karusell med finale 29/3-2009 – Gildeskål skytterlag 

 

30-skudd kl. 2-5, V55  Grovfelt 

 

Pl. Navn Lag Kl. Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4 Hold 5 30-skudd 

1. Terje Larsen Bodø Østre 4 - 6/6 - 5/1 - 6/1 - 6/3 - 6/3 29/14 

2. Dagfinn Halvorsen Gildeskål 3 - 6/5 - 5/1 - 6/1 - 6/1 - 6/4 29/12 

3. 
Alf-Helge Olsen-

Røst 
Bodø Østre 3 - 6/2 - 6/4 - 5/0 - 5/0 - 6/4 28/10 

4. Espen Kirkesæther Bodø Østre 4 - 6/5 - 4/2 - 6/5 - 5/2 - 6/4 27/18 

5. Arnt-Erik Aune Beiarn 5 - 6/6 - 5/3 - 5/2 - 5/3 - 6/3 27/17 

6. Tor Johansen Saltstraumen V55 - 6/5 - 4/4 - 6/3 - 6/2 - 5/2 27/16 

7. Inge Korsmo Bodø Østre 4 - 6/6 - 5/1 - 6/2 - 4/1 - 5/2 26/12 

8. Lars Fossum Valnesfjord 5 - 6/3 - 6/2 - 4/0 - 4/0 - 6/3 26/08 

9. Linn-Eli Eriksen Gildeskål 3 - 6/2 - 6/1 - 6/1 - 4/0 - 3/1 25/05 

10. Sture Pettersen Bodø Østre 4 - 6/1 - 3/1 - 6/2 - 3/3 - 5/2 23/09 

11. Rune Jørgensen Beiarn 4 - 6/1 - 6/1 - 5/1 - 3/2 - 3/2 23/07 

12. Svein Andreasen Bodø Østre V55 - 6/6 - 3/2 - 5/1 - 3/1 - 4/1 21/11 

13. 
Mona Marie 

Eliasdottir 
Valnesfjord 2 - 6/1 - 3/1 - 5/1 - 1/0 - 6/2 21/05 

14. Bjørnar Strand Bodø Østre 3 - 6/1 - 4/3 - 5/0 - 0/0 - 0/0 15/04 

15. Christian Larsen Bodø Østre 2 - 2/0 - 1/0 - 0/0 - 0/0 - 3/1 06/01 

 



 

30-skudd kl. 2 
 Grovfelt 

 

Pl. Navn Lag Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4 Hold 5 30-skudd 

1. 
Mona Marie 

Eliasdottir 
Valnesfjord - 6/1 - 3/1 - 5/1 - 1/0 - 6/2 21/05 

2. Christian Larsen Bodø Østre - 2/0 - 1/0 - 0/0 - 0/0 - 3/1 06/01 

 

30-skudd kl. 3  Grovfelt 

 

Pl. Navn Lag Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4 Hold 5 30-skudd 

1. Dagfinn Halvorsen Gildeskål - 6/5 - 5/1 - 6/1 - 6/1 - 6/4 29/12 

2. 
Alf-Helge Olsen-

Røst 
Bodø Østre - 6/2 - 6/4 - 5/0 - 5/0 - 6/4 28/10 

3. Linn-Eli Eriksen Gildeskål - 6/2 - 6/1 - 6/1 - 4/0 - 3/1 25/05 

4. Bjørnar Strand Bodø Østre - 6/1 - 4/3 - 5/0 - 0/0 - 0/0 15/04 

 

30-skudd kl. 4  Grovfelt 

 

Pl. Navn Lag Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4 Hold 5 30-skudd 

1. Terje Larsen Bodø Østre - 6/6 - 5/1 - 6/1 - 6/3 - 6/3 29/14 

2. Espen Kirkesæther Bodø Østre - 6/5 - 4/2 - 6/5 - 5/2 - 6/4 27/18 

3. Inge Korsmo Bodø Østre - 6/6 - 5/1 - 6/2 - 4/1 - 5/2 26/12 

4. Sture Pettersen Bodø Østre - 6/1 - 3/1 - 6/2 - 3/3 - 5/2 23/09 

5. Rune Jørgensen Beiarn - 6/1 - 6/1 - 5/1 - 3/2 - 3/2 23/07 

 



30-skudd kl. 5  Grovfelt 

 

Pl. Navn Lag Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4 Hold 5 30-skudd 

1. Arnt-Erik Aune Beiarn - 6/6 - 5/3 - 5/2 - 5/3 - 6/3 27/17 

2. Lars Fossum Valnesfjord - 6/3 - 6/2 - 4/0 - 4/0 - 6/3 26/08 

 

30-skudd kl. V55  Grovfelt 

 

Pl. Navn Lag Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4 Hold 5 30-skudd 

1. Tor Johansen Saltstraumen - 6/5 - 4/4 - 6/3 - 6/2 - 5/2 27/16 

2. Svein Andreasen Bodø Østre - 6/6 - 3/2 - 5/1 - 3/1 - 4/1 21/11 

 

30-skudd kl. AG3  Grovfelt 

 

Pl. Navn Lag Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4 Hold 5 30-skudd 

1. Gøran Jensen Gildeskål - 6/3 - 6/3 - 6/2 - 6/5 - 6/4 30/17 

2. 
Bjørn Ronny 

Madsen 
- - 6/4 - 4/0 - 6/3 - 5/2 - 6/2 27/11 

3. Terje Nesje Bodø Østre - 6/3 - 5/3 - 4/1 - 2/0 - 6/4 23/11 
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